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CATANIA - 3 FEBBRAIO 1990

Percorso cittadino di Km. 12 circa.

Cielo sereno, temperatura 239,

ORDINE D!ARRIVO
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1) SILIO ~ ANTONIO 66  ARGENTINA 32'42"0
2) ANTIBO SALVATORE §2 C.U.S. PALERMO 33'07"0
3) CASCABELO MARCEL 64  ARGENTINA 33'11"0
4) NTAWALIKURA MATHIAS 64  RUANDA 331200
5) AYACHI BRAHINM 66  TUNISIA 33'35"0
6) VRABEL MARTIN 55 ~GEGOSLOVACCHIA 3314170
7) KUNZE HANS JORGE 50  GERMANIA EST 3315440
8) WACHENBRUNNER RAINER 62 . : 33'54"0
9) WIJNS RAF 64 BELGIO 33'55"0
10) DEPUTAT MAREK POLONIA 33159%0
11) KTARI ABDLADAK 60  TUNISIA 34'01"0
12) ROMDHANI  ABIB 60 n 34103%0
13) BOYRMER ACHIM 65  GERMANIA OVEST 34108"0
14) CHRISTIANSEN JOHN DANTMARCA 34114%0
15) SCHOTTMANN SVEN 67 GERMANIA EST 34150"0
16) FETI LZTTERIO 64  ATLETICA VILLAFRAN. 35'00"0
17) FUERTES MIGUEL 68  SPAGNA ~ 35'05"0
18) VAHA VAHE IRNO ' FPINLANDIA 35114"0
19) GSCHWD  PETER ' SVIZZERA 3512240
20) DEMAAT MICHEL §1  OLANDA 35'31%0
21) DE GAETANO GERALD 64  MALTA
22) MORY  WERNER 54 BELGIO
23) HRAPIS IZADIN JUGOSLAVIA
24) CASSAL TORREGGIANI CRISTIAN 62 MALTA
25) MARTI  JAKOB SVIZZERA
26) PRIVITERA SEBASTIANO &7  G.S. AERONAUTICA ROMA
27) BORRELLO  DOMENICO 64 POLISP. MESSINA
28) 10 CASTRO GIUSEPPE 67 LIBERTAS CATANIA
29) EL MAAZI  HASSAN 66  MAROCCO

30) SALVADORE G.S. AERONAUTICA ROMA
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MICHELANGELO 67
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iscritti 84, partiti 64, ritirati 6.

CAPASSO
PALLINI
IVSEK
LYCE

BORIA
OLIVERI
SANTANGELO
WIZZONE

DI NATALE
CYTRUFO
SITEL
MARCELLINO
AIELLO
PESSI
FIAVMANTE
MARCELLINO
LOMBARDO
NARDI .
VERONA
PARISI

DE CESARE
MICELI
STRIANNT
RACITI
LOREF ICE
TORRIST
DONATO
SOTTILE
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ANTONIO
SERGIO
MITKO
EMILIO

FABRIZIO

BIAGIO
FRANCO

"LINO

SALVATORE
DOMENICO
ABDERRA IN
FILIPPO
SANTO
KARI
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE

MARIO

LORENZO
ROSARIO
ANTONELLO
ROBERTO
SALVATORE
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO

 VINCENZO

ALFIO
ROSARIO
SALVATORE

66
56
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54
85
64
70
67
70
67
68

.62
84
61

47
63
67
60
54
68
71
61
72

69

1

A.S.A. DETVR NAPOLI
PUGLIA
JUGOSLAVIA
PUGLIA
LIBERTAS CATANIA
POLISPORT. MESSINA
FIAMMA ATL. AGROPOLI
LIBERTAS HAENNA
A.S. MILONE SR
VISP INVICTA CT
MAROCCO
LIBERTAS UATANIA
YISP INVICTA CT
PINLANDIA
INDOMITA TORREGROTTA
LIBERTAS CATANIA
VISP INVICTA CT
LIBERTAS CATANIA
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ATLET. VILLAFRANCA

“&JS.a. DETUR NAPOLI

POLISP. MESSINA
XTLETICA VILLAFRANCA
LIBERTAS BELPASSO CT
OLIMPIA ISPICA

LIBERTAS BELPASSO CT
INDOMI?ﬁ TORREGROTIA ME
LIBERTAS CATANIA
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+ CLASSIFICA PER GRUPPI
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1) ARGENTINA ~_ PUNTI 28
2) TUNISIA . " 20
3) GERMANIA EST " 18
4) CUS PALERMO : "o 14
5) RUANDA : " 12
6) CECOSLOVACCHIA " 10
7) BELGIO ' 4 e
8) POLONIA ' " 6
9) GERMANIA OVEST - 3
10) DANIMARCA ' " 2

Casciano
BITRO



